
PRICE LIST 2026
Everything you need to know about our fleet, in one place.



MODEL & YEAR

LAGOON 42

(2019)

LAGOON 42

(2023)

LAGOON 42

(2020)

MODEL & YEAR

LAGOON 42
(2019)
LAGOON 42
(2023)
LAGOON 42
(2020)

10,000.00€

10,000.00€

10,500.00€

03.01.-25.04.

4,100.00€

3,900.00€

3,900.00€

04.07.-08.08.

4,600.00€

4,400.00€

4,400.00€

10,000.00€

9,600.00€

9,600.00€

08.08.-15.08.

25.04.-09.05.

15.08.-22.08.

5,400.00€

5,200.00€

5,200.00€

10,000.00€

9,600.00€

9,600.00€

09.05.-23.05.

6,200.00€

6,000.00€

6,000.00€

8,200.00€

8,200.00€

8,500.00€

22.08.-29.08.

23.05.-30.05.

7,300.00€

7,300.00€

7,600.00€

29.08.-05.09.

30.05.-06.06.

8,100.00€

7,800.00€

7,800.00€

06.06.-13.06.

7,500.00€

7,500.00€

7,800.00€

05.09.-12.09.

7,500.00€

7,500.00€

7,800.00€

12.09.-19.09.

6,300.00€

6,000.00€

6,000.00€

13.06.-20.06.

8,100.00€

7,800.00€

7,800.00€

5,200.00€

5,400.00€

5,200.00€

19.09.-26.09.

20.06.-27.06.

8,600.00€

8,600.00€

9,100.00€

26.09.-03.10.

27.06.-04.07.

4,400.00€

9,600.00€

4,600.00€

10,000.00€

4,400.00€

9,600.00€

Lagoon 42

*Security Deposit 2500 €www.catasailing.com

Generator
Water Maker
Air Condition

SUP
Tender with 20 HP

Coffee machine
Ice Maker

Unlimited Wi-Fi

03.10.- 31.12.

3,900.00€

4,100.00€

3,900.00€



MODEL & YEAR

LAGOON 450 F

(2017)
LAGOON 450 F

(2018)

MODEL & YEAR

LAGOON 450 F
(2017)
LAGOON 450 F
(2018)

4,000.00€

4,400.00€

03.01.-25.04. 04.07.-08.08.

11,900.00€

10,900.00€

4,800.00€

4,400.00€

11,900.00€

10,900.00€

25.04.-09.05.

08.08.-15.08. 15.08.-22.08.

11,400.00€

10,500.00€

5,600.00€

5,200.00€

09.05.-23.05.

10,000.00€

10,700.00€

22.08.-29.08.

23.05.-30.05.

6,300.00€

6,000.00€

29.08.-05.09.

9,100.00€

9,800.00€

30.05.-06.06.

7,600.00€

7,900.00€

05.09.-12.09.

8,600.00€

9,200.00€

06.06.-13.06.

8,500.00€

7,900.00€

8,500.00€

7,900.00€

12.09.-19.09.

13.06.-20.06.

8,600.00€

9,200.00€

12.09.-19.09.

6,600.00€

7,000.00€

10,200.00€

9,500.00€

20.06.-27.06.

4,800.00€

10,000.00€

4,400.00€

10,700.00€

26.09.-03.10.

27.06.-04.07.

*Security Deposit 3000 €www.catasailing.com

Generator
Water Maker
Air Condition

SUP
Tender with 20 HP

Coffee machine
Ice Maker

Unlimited Wi-Fi

03.10.-31.12.

4,000.00€

4,400.00€

Lagoon 450 F Luxury



Lagoon 46

MODEL & YEAR

LAGOON 46
(2021)
LAGOON 46
(2022)
LAGOON 46
(2024)

MODEL & YEAR

LAGOON 46

(2021)
LAGOON 46

(2022)
LAGOON 46

(2024)

15,500.00€

11,900.00€

10,900.00€

03.01.-25.04. 04.07.-08.08.

11,900.00€

5,700.00€

10,900.00€

6,300.00€

11,900.00€

10,900.00€

08.08.-15.08.

11,900.00€

14,800.00€

10,900.00€

25.04.-09.05.

7,200.00€

11,400.00€

10,500.00€

15.08.-22.08.

11,400.00€

14,000.00€

10,500.00€

09.05.-23.05.

10,000.00€

8,500.00€

10,700.00€

22.08.-29.08.

23.05.-30.05.

10,000.00€

12,800.00€

10,700.00€

10,200.00€

9,100.00€

9,800.00€

30.05.-06.06.

29.08.-05.09.

12,500.00€

9,100.00€

9,800.00€

11,200.00€

8,600.00€

9,200.00€

06.06.-13.06.

11,200.00€

8,600.00€

9,200.00€

05.09.-12.09.

12,500.00€

8,500.00€

7,900.00€

13.06.-20.06.

8,500.00€

7,900.00€

9,700.00€

12.09.-19.09.

20.06.-27.06.

12.09.-19.09.

6,600.00€

7,000.00€

12,900.00€

7,200.00€

6,600.00€

7,000.00€

27.06.-04.07.

26.09.-03.10.

4,800.00€

6,300.00€

4,800.00€

14,000.00€

4,400.00€

4,400.00€

*Security Deposit 3000 €www.catasailing.com

Generator
Water Maker
Air Condition
SUP & Kayak

Tender with 20 HP
Coffee machine

Ice Maker
Unlimited Wi-Fi

03.10.-31.12

5,300.00€

5,500.00€

6,300.00€



LAGOON 51
(2024)

MODEL & YEAR

MODEL & YEAR

MODEL & YEAR

LAGOON 51
(2024)

01.01.-25.04.

27.06.-04.07.

12.09. - 19.09.

21,500.00€

18,900.00€

10,400.00€

25.04.-09.05.

04.07. - 11.07.

19.09. - 26.09.

21,500.00€

14,700.00€

10,400.00€

09.05.-23.05.

11.07. - 08.08.

26.09. - 03.10.

21,500.00€

14,700.00€

10,400.00€

23.05.-30.05.

03.10. - 31.12.

08.08. - 15.08.

21,500.00€

10,400.00€

10,400.00€

30.05.-06.06.

15.08. - 22.08.

21,500.00€

13,200.00€

06.06.-13.06.

22.08. - 29.08.

14,700.00€

19,300.00€

13.06.-20.06.

29.08. - 05.09.

18,900.00€

19,300.00€

20.06. - 27.06.

05.09. - 12.09.

20,500.00€

19,300.00€

Generator 
Water Maker 
Air Condition 

Spinnaker
SUP & Kayak

Tender with 20 HP
Coffee machine 

Ice Maker
Unlimited Wi-Fi

Lagoon 51 is a crewed boat, booked with a professional
skipper. 

Lagoon 51

Skipper Lagoon 51

1750 Euro/Week

LAGOON 51
(2024)



MODEL & YEAR

MODEL & YEAR

BALI 5.4 (2023)

MODEL & YEAR

BALI 5.4 (2023)

05.09. - 12.09.

21,500.00€

25.04.-02.05.

14,700.00€

20.06. - 27.06.

24,000.00€

27.06.-04.07.

24,600.00€

02.05.-09.05.

14,700.00€

12.09. - 19.09.

18,800.00€

04.07. - 11.07.

24,600.00€

09.05.-16.05.

14,700.00€

19.09. - 26.09.

15,700.00€

11.07. - 08.08.

27,200.00€

16.05.-23.05.

14,700.00€

26.09. - 03.10.

14,700.00€

08.08. - 15.08.

27,200.00€

23.05.-30.05.

15,800.00€

03.10. - 31.12.

14,000.00€

15.08. - 22.08.

24,000.00€

30.05.-06.06.

19,000.00€

22.08. - 29.08.

24,000.00€

06.06.-13.06.

20,800.00€

29.08. - 05.09.

21,500.00€

13.06.-20.06.

20,800.00€

Bali 5.4.
Generator

 Air Condition
Water Maker

2 x SUP & Kayak
Coffee Machine

Tender with 20 HP
Ice Maker

Unlimited Wi-Fi
Grill

www.catasailing.com *Security Deposit 3000 €

Bali 5.4 is a crewed boat, booked with a
professional skipper. 

BALI 5.4 (2023)

Skipper Bali 5.4.
2.200 Euro/Week



Obligatory Extras

Comfort Pack 
Lagoon 42/Lagoon 450 F/Lagoon 46 
600 Euro / week 
700 Euro / two weeks
800 Euro / three weeks

Lagoon 51                                                         Bali 5.4. 
700 Euro/week                                                800 Euro/per booking
800 Euro / two weeks
900 Euro / three weeks

Tourist Tax - 1,33 Euro per person/per night (CASH)

Security Deposit 
Lagoon 42 - 2500 Euro
Lagoon 450 F/Lagoon 46/Lagoon 51/Bali 5.4. - 3000 Euro



Skipper
Hostess
Chef 

250,00 €/ day +meals
230,00 €/ day + meals
250,00 €/ day + meals
*Crew food is not included in this price.

Crewed Charter Crew Day Rates

Why having a Crew is Important? The Process of Booking Your Crew

Charter crew make the charter safe,
comfortable, and stress-free. With a
professional crew, guests donʼt
have to worry about handling the
yacht or daily chores – they can 
simply relax, enjoy 
the destinations and Mediterranean
cuisine and make the most of their
time at sea.

Before the trip, guests share who is coming
on board and the type of holiday they want.
Based on this, we match them with the
perfect crew. Guests also fill out a
preference sheet – the skipper uses it to
plan routes according to their wishes and
his local knowledge, while the hostess or
cook uses food preferences and dietary
needs to create a personalized menu and
order provisions.

Skipper rates apply only to the Lagoon 42, Lagoon 450 F, and
Lagoon 46 models. Hostess and chef rates apply to all boats,

including the Lagoon 51 and Bali 5.4.

The crew on board, consisting of
experienced skippers and friendly hosts or a
chef, makes every charter week truly special
by ensuring both safety and comfort. The
skippers handle sailing and navigation, taking
care of safety while guiding the yacht and
showing guests the most beautiful places to
visit, while the hosts focus on creating a
warm and welcoming atmosphere by
organizing the onboard experience,
preparing meals, and taking care of guestsʼ
needs. For those who wish, a full culinary
experience with three daily meals is available
when booking a chef on board, allowing
guests to fully relax and enjoy the journey to
the fullest.


