



Cata Sailing

THE DIFFERENCE IS CRYSTAL CLEAR

PRICE LIST 2026

Everything you need to know about our fleet, in one place.



Lagoon 42



- Generator**
- Water Maker**
- Air Condition**
- SUP**
- Tender with 20 HP**
- Coffee machine**
- Ice Maker**
- Unlimited Wi-Fi**

MODEL & YEAR	03.01.-25.04.	25.04.-09.05.	09.05.-23.05.	23.05.-30.05.	30.05.-06.06.	06.06.-13.06.	13.06.-20.06.	20.06.-27.06.	27.06.-04.07.	04.07.-08.08.
LAGOON 42 (2019)	3,900.00€	4,400.00€	5,200.00€	6,000.00€	7,300.00€	7,500.00€	7,800.00€	8,600.00€	9,600.00€	10,000.00€
LAGOON 42 (2023)	4,100.00€	4,600.00€	5,400.00€	6,200.00€	7,600.00€	7,800.00€	8,100.00€	9,100.00€	10,000.00€	10,500.00€
LAGOON 42 (2020)	3,900.00€	4,400.00€	5,200.00€	6,000.00€	7,300.00€	7,500.00€	7,800.00€	8,600.00€	9,600.00€	10,000.00€

MODEL & YEAR	08.08.-15.08.	15.08.-22.08.	22.08.-29.08.	29.08.-05.09.	05.09.-12.09.	12.09.-19.09.	19.09.-26.09.	26.09.-03.10.	03.10.- 31.12.
LAGOON 42 (2019)	9,600.00€	9,600.00€	8,200.00€	7,800.00€	7,500.00€	6,000.00€	5,200.00€	4,400.00€	3,900.00€
LAGOON 42 (2023)	10,000.00€	10,000.00€	8,500.00€	8,100.00€	7,800.00€	6,300.00€	5,400.00€	4,600.00€	4,100.00€
LAGOON 42 (2020)	9,600.00€	9,600.00€	8,200.00€	7,800.00€	7,500.00€	6,000.00€	5,200.00€	4,400.00€	3,900.00€



Lagoon 450 F Luxury



- Generator**
- Water Maker**
- Air Condition**
- SUP**
- Tender with 20 HP**
- Coffee machine**
- Ice Maker**
- Unlimited Wi-Fi**

MODEL & YEAR	03.01.-25.04.	25.04.-09.05.	09.05.-23.05.	23.05.-30.05.	30.05.-06.06.	06.06.-13.06.	13.06.-20.06.	20.06.-27.06.	27.06.-04.07.	04.07.-08.08.
LAGOON 450 F (2017)	4,000.00€	4,400.00€	5,200.00€	6,000.00€	7,600.00€	7,900.00€	8,600.00€	9,500.00€	10,000.00€	10,900.00€
LAGOON 450 F (2018)	4,400.00€	4,800.00€	5,600.00€	6,300.00€	7,900.00€	8,500.00€	9,200.00€	10,200.00€	10,700.00€	11,900.00€

MODEL & YEAR	08.08.-15.08.	15.08.-22.08.	22.08.-29.08.	29.08.-05.09.	05.09.-12.09.	12.09.-19.09.	12.09.-19.09.	26.09.-03.10.	03.10.-31.12.
LAGOON 450 F (2017)	10,900.00€	10,500.00€	10,000.00€	9,100.00€	8,600.00€	7,900.00€	6,600.00€	4,400.00€	4,000.00€
LAGOON 450 F (2018)	11,900.00€	11,400.00€	10,700.00€	9,800.00€	9,200.00€	8,500.00€	7,000.00€	4,800.00€	4,400.00€



Lagoon 46



- Generator**
- Water Maker**
- Air Condition**
- SUP & Kayak**
- Tender with 20 HP**
- Coffee machine**
- Ice Maker**
- Unlimited Wi-Fi**

MODEL & YEAR	03.01.-25.04.	25.04.-09.05.	09.05.-23.05.	23.05.-30.05.	30.05.-06.06.	06.06.-13.06.	13.06.-20.06.	20.06.-27.06.	27.06.-04.07.	04.07.-08.08.
LAGOON 46 (2021)	10,900.00€	10,900.00€	10,500.00€	10,000.00€	9,100.00€	8,600.00€	7,900.00€	6,600.00€	4,400.00€	10,900.00€
LAGOON 46 (2022)	11,900.00€	11,900.00€	11,400.00€	10,700.00€	9,800.00€	9,200.00€	8,500.00€	7,000.00€	4,800.00€	11,900.00€
LAGOON 46 (2024)	5,700.00€	6,300.00€	7,200.00€	8,500.00€	10,200.00€	11,200.00€	12,500.00€	12,900.00€	14,000.00€	15,500.00€

MODEL & YEAR	08.08.-15.08.	15.08.-22.08.	22.08.-29.08.	29.08.-05.09.	05.09.-12.09.	12.09.-19.09.	12.09.-19.09.	26.09.-03.10.	03.10.-31.12
LAGOON 46 (2021)	10,900.00€	10,500.00€	10,000.00€	9,100.00€	8,600.00€	7,900.00€	6,600.00€	4,400.00€	5,300.00€
LAGOON 46 (2022)	11,900.00€	11,400.00€	10,700.00€	9,800.00€	9,200.00€	8,500.00€	7,000.00€	4,800.00€	5,500.00€
LAGOON 46 (2024)	14,800.00€	14,000.00€	12,800.00€	12,500.00€	11,200.00€	9,700.00€	7,200.00€	6,300.00€	6,300.00€



Lagoon 51



- Generator**
- Water Maker**
- Air Condition**
- Spinnaker**
- SUP & Kayak**
- Tender with 20 HP**
- Coffee machine**
- Ice Maker**
- Unlimited Wi-Fi**

MODEL & YEAR	01.01.-25.04.	25.04.-09.05.	09.05.-23.05.	23.05.-30.05.	30.05.-06.06.	06.06.-13.06.	13.06.-20.06.	20.06. - 27.06.
LAGOON 51 (2024)	10,400.00€	10,400.00€	10,400.00€	10,400.00€	13,200.00€	14,700.00€	18,900.00€	20,500.00€

MODEL & YEAR	27.06.-04.07.	04.07. - 11.07.	11.07. - 08.08.	08.08. - 15.08.	15.08. - 22.08.	22.08. - 29.08.	29.08. - 05.09.	05.09. - 12.09.
LAGOON 51 (2024)	21,500.00€	21,500.00€	21,500.00€	21,500.00€	21,500.00€	19,300.00€	19,300.00€	19,300.00€

MODEL & YEAR	12.09. - 19.09.	19.09. - 26.09.	26.09. - 03.10.	03.10. - 31.12.
LAGOON 51 (2024)	18,900.00€	14,700.00€	14,700.00€	10,400.00€

Lagoon 51 is a crewed boat, booked with a professional skipper.

Skipper Lagoon 51
1750 Euro/Week



Bali 5.4.



- Generator
- Air Condition
- Water Maker
- 2 x SUP & Kayak
- Coffee Machine
- Tender with 20 HP
- Ice Maker
- Unlimited Wi-Fi
- Grill

MODEL & YEAR	25.04.-02.05.	02.05.-09.05.	09.05.-16.05.	16.05.-23.05.	23.05.-30.05.	30.05.-06.06.	06.06.-13.06.	13.06.-20.06.
BALI 5.4 (2023)	14,700.00€	14,700.00€	14,700.00€	14,700.00€	15,800.00€	19,000.00€	20,800.00€	20,800.00€

MODEL & YEAR	20.06. - 27.06.	27.06.-04.07.	04.07. - 11.07.	11.07. - 08.08.	08.08. - 15.08.	15.08. - 22.08.	22.08. - 29.08.	29.08. - 05.09.
BALI 5.4 (2023)	24,000.00€	24,600.00€	24,600.00€	27,200.00€	27,200.00€	24,000.00€	24,000.00€	21,500.00€

MODEL & YEAR	05.09. - 12.09.	12.09. - 19.09.	19.09. - 26.09.	26.09. - 03.10.	03.10. - 31.12.
BALI 5.4 (2023)	21,500.00€	18,800.00€	15,700.00€	14,700.00€	14,000.00€

Bali 5.4 is a crewed boat, booked with a professional skipper.

**Skipper Bali 5.4.
2.200 Euro/Week**

Obligatory Extras

Comfort Pack

Lagoon 42/Lagoon 450 F/Lagoon 46

600 Euro / week

700 Euro / two weeks

800 Euro / three weeks

Lagoon 51

700 Euro/week

800 Euro / two weeks

900 Euro / three weeks

Bali 5.4.

800 Euro/per booking

Tourist Tax - 1,33 Euro per person/per night (CASH)

Security Deposit

Lagoon 42 - 2500 Euro

Lagoon 450 F/Lagoon 46/Lagoon 51/Bali 5.4. - 3000 Euro

Crewed Charter

The crew on board, consisting of experienced skippers and friendly hosts or a chef, makes every charter week truly special by ensuring both safety and comfort. The skippers handle sailing and navigation, taking care of safety while guiding the yacht and showing guests the most beautiful places to visit, while the hosts focus on creating a warm and welcoming atmosphere by organizing the onboard experience, preparing meals, and taking care of guests' needs. For those who wish, a full culinary experience with three daily meals is available when booking a chef on board, allowing guests to fully relax and enjoy the journey to the fullest.

Why having a Crew is Important?

Charter crew make the charter safe, comfortable, and stress-free. With a professional crew, guests don't have to worry about handling the yacht or daily chores – they can simply relax, enjoy the destinations and Mediterranean cuisine and make the most of their time at sea.



Crew Day Rates

Skipper	250,00 €/ day +meals
Hostess	230,00 €/ day + meals
Chef	250,00 €/ day + meals

*Crew food is not included in this price.

Skipper rates apply only to the Lagoon 42, Lagoon 450 F, and Lagoon 46 models. Hostess and chef rates apply to all boats, including the Lagoon 51 and Bali 5.4.



The Process of Booking Your Crew

Before the trip, guests share who is coming on board and the type of holiday they want. Based on this, we match them with the perfect crew. Guests also fill out a preference sheet – the skipper uses it to plan routes according to their wishes and his local knowledge, while the hostess or cook uses food preferences and dietary needs to create a personalized menu and order provisions.